Southern Soccer Coalition, Inc. d/b/a Miami Rush Kendall SC

8724 Sunset Drive #316 Miami, Fl. 33173



Dear Sponsor;

Miami Rush Kendall SC is considered by many in Florida's soccer community as the top youth soccer club in Miami-Dade County for boys and girls. As a non-profit organization, it is our mission to nurture the talent of promising children who have the potential to play soccer at the highest level in Florida and possibly the United States. To do so, we need to provide our players with the proper training facilities, access to top-notch competitive play in tournaments throughout Florida and outside the state. This will provide an opportunity to showcase their talent to college coaches and facilitate their participation in the US Soccer Development Academy, which serve as a proving ground for the top soccer players who have the talent and aspire to participate in the country's Youth National Teams.

As you can imagine, there are many expenses associated with providing access to these top opportunities to the most deserving athletes. We are certain that in order for these talented players to succeed, they need to face higher competition. We are looking to community and business leaders such as yourself for financial assistance with our youth soccer teams in order to participate in competitive tournaments that require extensive traveling. Many of our players' families are unable to afford the expenses associated with these trips. Yet, these are the families we want most to help.

Your generous contributions will provide an enriched childhood experience to these young athletes. An experience that will create favorable impressions that will last them a lifetime. It is these types of experiences that will influence and shape our future generations. Your donation will mainly help the team or player that you are sponsoring. We welcome any amount from individuals or companies that want to contribute.

As a corporate sponsor (donation of \$500 or more), you will receive a photo of the team along with a plaque honoring your contribution when you make a contribution to a team. In return we take every opportunity to encourage our community to support our sponsors. It is a small way in which we show our appreciation on behalf of our team and our organization.

Please help us so that together we can help our community and our children. We would like to express our thanks to you in advance. Please make your check out to Southern Soccer Coalition, Inc., d/b/a (Miami Rush Kendall SC) a Non Profit 501(c) organization) and mail it to the attention of:

Rebeca Rafols President, Miami Rush Kendall SC, Inc. 8724 Sunset Drive #316 Miami, Fl. 33173

Thanks you for your valuable time and favorable consideration.

Sincerely,

572

Jorge Diaz de Villegas Treasurer Miami Rush Kendall SC – www.MiamiRushSoccer.com info@kendallsoccer.com

Southern Soccer Coalition, Inc. d/b/a Miami Rush Kendall SC 8724 Sunset Drive #316 Miami, Fl. 33173



Donation Information:	Amount: \$
Name of Individual or company:Address:	
Phone:	
Donation to: Team: Age group:	
Player: Name of player:	
Thank You!!!!	